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Attendance First Name Last Name Affiliation Email Address

X Brian Ackerman Moss Landing Marine Labs backerman@mlml.calstate.edu

X Jon Alberts UNOLS jon@unols.org

X Doug Baird UAF, Seward Marine Center ddbaird2@alaska.edu

X Ross Barnes University of Hawaii Marine Center pom@soest.hawaii.edu

X Richard Behn UM/RSMAS r.behn@rsmas.miami.edu

X John Bichy

Skidaway Institute of 

Oceanography jbichy@uga.edu

X Lee Black

Louisiana Department of 

Transportation clblack51@gmail.com

X Elizabeth Brenner UCSD/SIO ebrenner@ucsd.edu

X Turner Cabaniss University of Connecticut turner.cabaniss@uconn.edu

X Kenny Campbell WheelHouse Tecgnologies kenny@wheelhousetech.com

X JOHN DAVIS MARKEY MACHINERY jdavis@markeymachinery.com

X Aaron Davis Scripps Institution of Oceanography aed001@ucsd.edu

X Rose Dufour NSF rdufour@nsf.gov

X Joshua Eaton WHOI/Winch Pool jeaton@whoi.edu

X Mke Einhorn Einhorn Engineering, PLLC mike@einhornengineering.com

X Bill Fanning University of Rhode Island wfanning@uri.edu

X Jeffrey Garrett Chair, Safety Committee jgwagb@aol.com

X Thomas Glennon URI thomas_glennon@uri.edu

X Colton Goss MARKEY MACHINERY cgoss@markeymachinery.com

X Chris Grech MBARI grch@mbari.org

X Brian Guest

Woods Hole Oceanographic 

Institution bguest@whoi.edu

X Lars Hansen MacArtney Inc. lfh@macartney.com

X Philip Harwood

National Marine Facilities Sea 

Systems phil.harwood@noc.ac.uk
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X Sean Higgins LDEO/Columbia University sean@ldeo.columbia.edu

X Jim Holik NSF jholik@nsf.gov

X John Humphrey NOAA Marine Operations John.Humphrey@noaa.gov

X Antonio Jenkins Rugged Controls antonioj@rugged-controls.com

X Stephen Kelety Scripps Inst of Oceanography zkelety@ucsd.edu

X Eric King Schmidt Ocean Institute eking@schmidtocean.org

X Erica Koning NIOZ erica.koning@nioz.nl

X Stewart Lamerdin Oregon State University slamerdin@coas.oregonstate.edu

X Dan Lanxon Allied Marine Crane dan.lanxon@alliedsystems.com

X Tim Leach Glosten email@glosten.com

X Quentin Lewis

Bermuda Institute of Ocean 

Sciences quentin.lewis@bios.edu

X Colin Little NOAA colin.little@noaa.gov

X Joe Malbrough LUMCON jmalbrough@lumcon.edu

X John Millett Hawboldt Industries Ltd. john.millett@hawboldt.ca

X Ruthanne Molyneaux UNOLS Wire Pool rmolyneaux@whoi.edu

X Fin Moore Rapp Marine U.S. Inc. finm@rappmarine.com

X Kai Neander GW Medical Faculty Associates kneander@mfa.gwu.edu

X Dennis Nixon UNOLS dnixon@uri.edu

X Hitesh Patel Allied Marine Crane hitesh.patel@alliedsystems.com

X Blake Powell JMS Naval Architects blake@jmsnet.com

X

Jonathan M. 

(Mike) Prince Moss Landing Marine Labs prince@mlml.calstate.edu

X William Rall UW Oceanography wjrall@uw.edu

X Allison Reed US Department of State ReedAD@state.gov

X Doug Ricketts University of Minnesota Duluth ricketts@d.umn.edu

X Doug Russell University of Washington dgruss@uw.edu

X Ian Sage CMRE - NATO ian.sage@cmre.nato.int

X Tim Schnoor ONR tim.schnoor@navy.mil

X Johann Sigurjonsson Rapp Marine U.S. Inc. johanns@rappmarine.com

X Scott Sirois NOAA scott.sirois@noaa.gov
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X Murray Stein UAF mstein10@alaska.edu

X Albert Suchy

Woods Hole Oceanographic 

Institution asuchy@whoi.edu

X Jon Swallow Univ. of Delaware jswallow@udel.edu

X Kim Swords Sonardyne kim.swords@sonardyne.com

X Rick Trask UNOLS/NSF rtrask@whoi.edu

X Robert Walker Florida Institute of Oceanography robwalker@usf.edu

X L. Durand Ward Virginia Institute of Marine Science duran@vims.edu

X Jordan Westmoreland LUMCON jwestmoreland@lumcon.edu

X Stefan Wolczko GPA stefan.wolczko@gpai.com

X Stuart Younghusband

National Marine Facilities Sea 

Systems phil.harwood@noc.ac.uk
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